
Program Name
CanQueer

Comments/Features Time On
AM/PM

Host Name
Luke Smith

Time Off
AM/PM

Language English Date
05/16/2021

time initial First Half Hour time initial Third Half Hour
PSA : PSA :
PSA : PSA :

Second Half Hour Fourth Half Hour
PSA : PSA :
PSA : PSA :

Anytime in 1st Hour Anytime in 2nd Hour
Show Promo: Show Promo:

Artist
(DO NOT WRITE VARIOUS NOR COMPILATION NOR SOUNDTRACK)

Track
#

Song/Track Title
(NOTE IF IT’S A REMIX OR AN INSTRUMENTAL OR OTHER VERSION)

I
Instru
mental

CC
Can
Con

1 Blind Channel Dark Side

2 Daði Freyr 10 Years
3 Manizha Russian Woman
4 Go_A Shum
5 Destiny Je me casse
6 The Roop Discoteque
7 Barbara Pravi Viola
8 maneskin zitti e buoni
9

1
2
1
3
1
4
1
5
1
6
1
7

Canadian Content _______ CanCon 100% Total Songs 3 Minimum : _________


